
LUNCH MENU  -  NOVEMBER 2021 
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Week 

Beginning 
30/08 

27/09 

01/11 

29/11 

03/01 

31/01 

07/03 

04/04 

09/05 

06/06 

 

Chicken Goujon Sub Roll 

Salad Pot 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Yoghurt & Melon Slice 

 

 

Spaghetti Bolognese 

 

Milk 

 

Chocolate Brownie & 

Pineapple Slice 

 

 

Cottage Pie & Peas 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Jelly & Fruit Pot 

 

 

 

Chicken Curry & Rice 

 

 

Milk Shake 

 

Popcorn Cookie & 

Watermelon Slice 

 

Hotdog & Chips 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Fruit & Yoghurt Pot 
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Week 

Beginning 
06/09 

04/10 

08/11 

06/12 

10/01 

07/02 

14/03 

11/04 

16/05 

13/06 

 

Baked Potato with Beans & 

Cheese 

 

Orange Juice 

 

Strawberry Muffin & 

Watermelon Slice 

 

Sausage, Beans & Mash 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Vanilla Rice Pot & Fruit  

 

Toasted Ham/Cheese Bagel 

/Salad Pot 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Yoghurt & Fresh Fruit Salad Pot 

 

Chicken Curry & Rice 

 

 

Milk 

 

Chocolate Brownie & 

Pineapple Slice 

 

Burger & Chips 

 

Apple Juice 

 

Fruit & Yoghurt Pot 
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Week 

Beginning 
13/09 

11/10 

15/11 

13/12 

17/01 

21/02 

21/03 

25/04 

23/05 

20/06 

 

Ham/Cheese Toastie 

Salad Pot 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Date Krispie Square & 

Melon Wedge  

 

Stew & Crusty Bread 

 

Milk 

 

Yoghurt 

Pineapple Slice 

 

Chicken Pasta Bake 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Chocolate Brownie & 

Watermelon 

 

Chicken Curry & Rice 

 

 

Milkshake 

 

Vanilla Rice Pudding Pot 

Mandarin Orange 

 

Hotdog & Chips 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Fruit & Yoghurt Pot 
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Week 

Beginning 
20/09 

18/10 

22/11 

20/12 

24/01 

28/02 

28/03 

02/05 

30/05 

27/06 

 

Chicken Stew & Crusty 

Bread 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Toffee Yoghurt Pot 

 

Assorted Buffet (Sandwich, 

pizza slice, cocktail sausage, 

chicken goujon) 

 

Milk Shake 

 

Muffin & Fruit 

 

Ham & Cheese Bagel 

Carrot Sticks 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Chocolate Orange Mousse 

 

Chicken Curry & Rice 

 

 

Bottle of Water 

 

Jelly & Fruit Pot 

 

Beef Burger & Chips 

 

Apple Juice 

 

Fruit & Yoghurt Pot 

 


