## LUNCH MENU - NOVEMBER 2021

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
WEEKI	Week Beginning 30/08 27/09 01/11 29/11 03/01 31/01 07/03 04/04 09/05 06/06	Chicken Goujon Sub Roll Salad Pot Bottle of Water Yoghurt & Melon Slice	Spaghetti Bolognese Milk Chocolate Brownie & Pineapple Slice	Cottage Pie & Peas Bottle of Water Jelly & Fruit Pot	Chicken Curry & Rice Milk Shake Popcorn Cookie & Watermelon Slice	Hotdog & Chips Bottle of Water Fruit & Yoghurt Pot
WEEK 2	Week Beginning 06/09 04/10 08/11 06/12 10/01 07/02 14/03 11/04 16/05 13/06	Baked Potato with Beans & Cheese Orange Juice Strawberry Muffin & Watermelon Slice	Sausage, Beans & Mash Bottle of Water Vanilla Rice Pot & Fruit	Toasted Ham/Cheese Bagel /Salad Pot Bottle of Water Yoghurt & Fresh Fruit Salad Pot	Chicken Curry & Rice Milk Chocolate Brownie & Pineapple Slice	Burger & Chips Apple Juice Fruit & Yoghurt Pot
WEEK 3	Week Beginning 13/09 11/10 15/11 13/12 17/01 21/02 21/03 25/04 23/05 20/06	Ham/Cheese Toastie Salad Pot Bottle of Water Date Krispie Square & Melon Wedge	Stew & Crusty Bread Milk Yoghurt Pineapple Slice	Chicken Pasta Bake Bottle of Water Chocolate Brownie & Watermelon	Chicken Curry & Rice Milkshake Vanilla Rice Pudding Pot Mandarin Orange	Hotdog & Chips Bottle of Water Fruit & Yoghurt Pot
WEEK 4	Week Beginning 20/09 18/10 22/11 20/12 24/01 28/02 28/03 02/05 30/05 27/06	Chicken Stew & Crusty Bread Bottle of Water Toffee Yoghurt Pot	Assorted Buffet (Sandwich, pizza slice, cocktail sausage, chicken goujon) Milk Shake Muffin & Fruit	Ham & Cheese Bagel Carrot Sticks Bottle of Water Chocolate Orange Mousse	Chicken Curry & Rice Bottle of Water Jelly & Fruit Pot	Beef Burger & Chips Apple Juice Fruit & Yoghurt Pot